
 

Helpful HISD Phone Numbers & Contact Information 

We know that navigating a Workers’ Compensation claim is not easy, and you may have 

questions that arise during this time.  We have found the following department contacts to be 

helpful during this time. 

Payroll  713.556.6440 

Benefits Office 713.556.6655 (Main Line) 

Human Resources – Ask for your Talent 
Managers by providing your 
campus/department  

713.556.7400 (Main Line) 

Workers’ Compensation Team 
   Cynthia Cavazos-Fowler (last names A, Q-Z) 

     Stacey Newton (last names B-G) 

   Kelsi Gage (last names H-P) 
   Melanie Andrade (Assault Leave) 

713.556.9200 (Main Line) 
713.556.9213 
713.556.9202 
713.556.9209 
713.556.9207 

CCMSI – Third Party Administrator for 
HISD Workers’ Compensation Claims 

713.314.1470 

Ethos (Novare) – Third Party 
Administrator Nurse Case Management 
and Pre-authorization for Network 
Referrals 

713.314.1492 (during business hours) 
713.314.1493 (after hours) 

Corporate Remedies – HISD 504 Workers’ 
Compensation Medical Network 
Administrator 

support@corporateremedies.com 

 

 


